Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Wipex elbow G2-G2
1018352

- Parallel thread G" with sealing O-ring
- 6 bar, SDR 11/ 10 bar, SDR 7,4
- DZR - dezincification resistant brass

About Uponor Wipex elbow
Specification

- Wipex fittings in corrosion-resistant brass, dezincification based on EN ISO 6509 with stainless steel screw.
- Sizes 25-110mm, O-ring sealing between Wipex coupling and base fitting

- Sizes 125-160mm, threads must be sealed using a suitable sealing medium

- Bolt set for couplers in stainless steel with brass washer

- Pre-open sleeve design with assembled support part for the dimension 63-110mm.

Application

- Fittings for pipe systems Thermo, Aqua, Quattro, Supra, Supra PLUS and Thermo HP
- Connection of PE and PE-Xa carrier pipes to couplers with cylindrical inch male thread
- Max. operating temperature 95°C

Certification

UK Reg4 approval

- WRAS or

- KIWA

to meet the requirements of the Water Supply (Water Fittings) Regulations 1999
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Measurements
Cylindric_thread_G
Length (I1)

Length (12)

Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF
Item no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Item no NOBB

Item no NRF

Item no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
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55
55

7331541098847
35001018352
07331541098847
1935050
41945884
8360692
2410620
087832012

7
98
0,854
98

pce

06414905260232
06414905260249
06414905260256
73

140

700

100

248
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Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4

Technical documents

Download documents here |i,
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480
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,00073
0,00479136
0,672

0,891

4,365
464,43

100

138

800

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1018352

