

Uponor Wipex elbow G2-G2

1018352

- Parallel thread G" with sealing O-ring
- 6 bar, SDR 11 / 10 bar, SDR 7,4
- DZR - dezincification resistant brass



About Uponor Wipex elbow

Specification

- Wipex fittings in corrosion-resistant brass, dezincification to BS EN ISO 6509 with stainless steel screw.
- Sizes 25-110mm, O-ring sealing between Wipex coupling and base fitting
- Sizes 125-160mm, threads must be sealed using a suitable sealing medium
- Bolt set for couplers in stainless steel with brass washer
- Pre-open sleeve design with assembled support part for the dimension 63-110mm.

Application

- Fittings for pipe systems Thermo, Aqua, Quattro, Supra, Supra PLUS and Thermo HP
- Connection of PE and PE-Xa carrier pipes to couplers
- Parallel G male thread
- Max. operating temperature 95°C

Certification

- UK Reg4 approval
 - WRAS or
 - KIWA
- To meet the requirements of the Water Supply (Water Fittings) Regulations 1999

Uponor Wipex elbow G2-G2

1018352

**Measurements**

Cylindric_thread_G	2
Length (l1)	55
Length (l2)	55

Product code

Item no EAN	7331541098847
Item no GF	35001018352
Item no GTIN	07331541098847
Item no LVI	1935050
Item no NOBB	41945884
Item no NRF	8360692
Item no RSK	2410620
Item no VVS	087832012

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	71
Item Unit Length	98
Item Unit Weight	0,854
Item Unit Width	98
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905260232
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414905260249
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905260256
Packaging Height PL1	73
Packaging Height PL3	140
Packaging Height PL4	700
Packaging Length PL1	100
Packaging Length PL3	248

Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL3	5
Packaging Quantity PL4	480
Packaging Type PL1	Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL3	Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,00073
Packaging Volume PL3	0,00479136
Packaging Volume PL4	0,672
Packaging Weight PL1	0,891
Packaging Weight PL3	4,365
Packaging Weight PL4	464,43
Packaging Width PL1	100
Packaging Width PL3	138
Packaging Width PL4	800

Technical documents

Download documents here 

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb